

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 432 OF 2008

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

VIMLA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 23/02/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)
Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr P Prasanth, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

File counter affidavit, if any, within four weeks and
thereafter list before the Hon'ble Court.

(M.P.BHADRAN)
Registrar

hj