

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 432 OF 2008

VIMLA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 17/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.P. Malhotra, ASG
Mr. C.V. Subba Rao, Adv.
Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv. for
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List this matter for final disposal on 12.11.2009.
The entire original record of this case be brought in
the Court on the next date of hearing.

(Pardeep Kumar)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master