

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 432 OF 2008

VIMLA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With office report)(For final disposal)

Date: 09/04/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Vijay Pratap Singh,Adv.,
Mr.Dinesh Kumar Garg,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.C.V. Subba Rao,Adv.,
Mr.T.A. Khan,Adv.,
Mrs.Anil Katiyar,Adv.,
Mr.B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after two weeks.

(V.K. SHARMA)
AR-CUM-PS

(NEERU BALA VIJ)
Court Master